ALMELEY PARISH COUNCIL

NEIGHBOURHOOD DEVELOPMENT PLAN

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2017

NDP Grant
Expenses repaid

Administration expenses:

Printing
Hire of Hall
NDP Grant repaid

Total expenses

Net deficit for the year

80
54
4,500

2017

2,500
192

2,692

426

4,634

£(1,942)

2016

200

200

426

£(226)



