ALMELEY PARISH COUNCIL NEIGHBOURHOOD DEVELOPMENT PLAN INCOME AND EXPENDITURE FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2017

	£	2017 £	£	2016 £
NDP Grant Expenses repaid		2,500 192		200
	_ _	2,692	_	200
Administration expenses:				
Printing Hire of Hall NDP Grant repaid	80 54 4,500		- 426	
Total expenses		4,634		426
Net deficit for the year	=	£ (1,942)	=	£(226)